

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

OCC LINAMOING 2 LA LEMENT	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, AL 35203	

20110620000179940 1/4 \$47.55 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/20/2011 12:21:13 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY US ADD'L INFO RE 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION **DEBTOR** NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY US SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 600 North 18th Street Birmingham AL 35203 US 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item #14 of this financing statement: Brand: Heil Model: N4H3WACBHOO
Serial: E11818905 Model: FEM4X6000BT1
Serial: AIII587366 Model: Serial: Amount of indebtedness is: \$ 9

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: 6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed				SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	[10.1000.0] (0.1000.000)	[if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	FEE)	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME AMOS	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
		20110620 Shelby C	000179 nty Ju	940 2/4 \$47.55 dge of Probate 21:13 PM FILED	AL
11 ADDITIONAL DEPTODIS EVACTEUR LEGAL MANG				IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name of the second state of the second sta	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine name	s	·· • ·	<u> </u>
OR	<u>-,</u>				
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	446 IUDICDICTION OF ODO 14	117 A TIONI			US
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IIZATION	11g. OR0	GANIZATIONAL ID #, i	
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S QT ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			NONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12- MAIL INC. ADDDECO					
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate:	16. Additional collateral descri	otion:	<u> </u>		
The real property described on the attached deed:					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
	17. Check only if applicable and	d check <u>only</u> one box		······································	
	Debtor is a Trust or T	rustee acting with re	spect to p	roperty held in trust	r Decedent's Estate
	18. Check only if applicable and				
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING Filed in connection with a M		'raneooti	offoatius 20	
	Filed in connection with a R			•	

20110620000179940 3/4 \$47.55 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, PL 06/20/2011 12:21:13 PM FILED/CEDT

Notary Public.

Civer under my hand and official seal this 23 day of Mal

March

formalis-jl'

20110620000179940 4/4 \$47.55 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/20/2011 12:21:13 PM FILED/CERT

Notary Public.